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# Date Time Type Description Actions

1 Mon 20 Jan 2025 2:20PM - 4PM

Group: 2425-2-

PTN4101-L01-Teknologi

Pupuk dan Pemupukan-

TNH A

196007141985031005; Dr.

Ir. Marsi, M.Sc.

2 Mon 27 Jan 2025 2:20PM - 4PM

Group: 2425-2-

PTN4101-L01-Teknologi

Pupuk dan Pemupukan-

TNH A

196007141985031005; Dr.

Ir. Marsi, M.Sc.

3 Mon 3 Feb 2025 2:20PM - 4PM

Group: 2425-2-

PTN4101-L01-Teknologi

Pupuk dan Pemupukan-

TNH A

196007141985031005; Dr.

Ir. Marsi, M.Sc.

4 Mon 10 Feb 2025 2:20PM - 4PM

Group: 2425-2-

PTN4101-L01-Teknologi

Pupuk dan Pemupukan-

TNH A

196007141985031005; Dr.

Ir. Marsi, M.Sc.

5 Mon 17 Feb 2025 2:20PM - 4PM

Group: 2425-2-

PTN4101-L01-Teknologi

Pupuk dan Pemupukan-

TNH A

196007141985031005; Dr.

Ir. Marsi, M.Sc.

7 Marsi Marsi 
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# Date Time Type Description Actions

6 Mon 24 Feb 2025 2:20PM - 4PM

Group: 2425-2-

PTN4101-L01-Teknologi

Pupuk dan Pemupukan-

TNH A

196305171989031002; Ir.

Sabaruddin, M.Sc., Ph.D

7 Mon 3 Mar 2025 2:20PM - 4PM

Group: 2425-2-

PTN4101-L01-Teknologi

Pupuk dan Pemupukan-

TNH A

196305171989031002; Ir.

Sabaruddin, M.Sc., Ph.D

8 Mon 10 Mar 2025 2:20PM - 4PM

Group: 2425-2-

PTN4101-L01-Teknologi

Pupuk dan Pemupukan-

TNH A

196305171989031002; Ir.

Sabaruddin, M.Sc., Ph.D

9 Mon 17 Mar 2025 2:20PM - 4PM

Group: 2425-2-

PTN4101-L01-Teknologi

Pupuk dan Pemupukan-

TNH A

196305171989031002; Ir.

Sabaruddin, M.Sc., Ph.D

10 Mon 24 Mar 2025 2:20PM - 4PM

Group: 2425-2-

PTN4101-L01-Teknologi

Pupuk dan Pemupukan-

TNH A

196305171989031002; Ir.

Sabaruddin, M.Sc., Ph.D

11 Mon 31 Mar 2025 2:20PM - 4PM

Group: 2425-2-

PTN4101-L01-Teknologi

Pupuk dan Pemupukan-

TNH A

199706162024062003;

Leviana, S.P., M.Sc

12 Mon 7 Apr 2025 2:20PM - 4PM

Group: 2425-2-

PTN4101-L01-Teknologi

Pupuk dan Pemupukan-

TNH A

199706162024062003;

Leviana, S.P., M.Sc

13 Mon 14 Apr 2025 2:20PM - 4PM

Group: 2425-2-

PTN4101-L01-Teknologi

Pupuk dan Pemupukan-

TNH A

199706162024062003;

Leviana, S.P., M.Sc

14 Mon 21 Apr 2025 2:20PM - 4PM

Group: 2425-2-

PTN4101-L01-Teknologi

Pupuk dan Pemupukan-

TNH A

199706162024062003;

Leviana, S.P., M.Sc

15 Mon 28 Apr 2025 2:20PM - 4PM

Group: 2425-2-

PTN4101-L01-Teknologi

Pupuk dan Pemupukan-

TNH A

199706162024062003;

Leviana, S.P., M.Sc

16 Mon 5 May 2025 2:20PM - 4PM

Group: 2425-2-

PTN4101-L01-Teknologi

Pupuk dan Pemupukan-

TNH A

196007141985031005; Dr.

Ir. Marsi, M.Sc.
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